Term Report

NDOWS COMPREHENSIVE JUNIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Student ID: 22233220331
Student Name: ABDOU SALAM JAWARA
Class: NINE VENUS

Programme: VENUS

Academic Records

Date: 14/03/2025

| Term: 2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR FIRST TERM

| Class: NINE VENUS

Subject C.A (50%) Exam (50%) Total (100%) Grade Remark
| ENGLISH ”35 ||32 ”67 ||4 ||CREDIT |
| MATHEMATICS ” 225 || 185 ” 41 ” 9 ” FAIL |
| SCIENCE ” 36 || 195 ” 56 ” 6 ” CREDIT |
E= |22 |30 |62 IB | CREDIT |
|AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE ” 39 || 305 ” 70 ” 4 ” CREDIT |
| INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ” 28 || 32 ” 60 ” 6 ” CREDIT |
| IRS ”32 ||345 ”67 ||4 ||CREDIT |
| LITERATURE ” 42 || 345 ” 77 ” 3 ” GOOD |
| PE ”45 ||41 ”86 ||2 ”VERY GOOD |
| TECHNICAL DRAWING ” 445 || 39 ” 84 ” 2 ” VERY GOOD |
Term Average Aggregate Class Position
2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR FIRST TERM || 66.75 || 28 || 5th |

Cl ass Teacher's Comments:

Cl ass Teacher's Signature:

School Stanp

GOOD PERFORMANCE BUT YOU CAN DO BETTER

Principal's Signature:

Grading System

Mark

91-100

81-90

71-80

66-70

61-65

56-60

51-55

0-45

Grade Remark

1 EXCELLENT
2 VERY GOOD
3 GOOD

4 CREDIT

5 CREDIT

6 CREDIT

7 PASS

8 PASS

9 FAIL
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