Term Report

NDOWS COMPREHENSIVE JUNIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL



Date: 14/03/2025

Student ID: 22233220331

Student Name: ABDOU SALAM JAWARA

Class: NINE VENUS

Programme: VENUS

Academic Records

Term: 2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR FIRST TERM

Class: NINE VE	NUS
----------------	-----

Subject	C.A (50%)	Exam (50%)	Total (100%)	Grade	Remark
ENGLISH	35	32	67	4	CREDIT
MATHEMATICS	22.5	18.5	41	9	FAIL
SCIENCE	36	19.5	56	6	CREDIT
SES	32	30	62	5	CREDIT
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE	39	30.5	70	4	CREDIT
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	28	32	60	6	CREDIT
IRS	32	34.5	67	4	CREDIT
LITERATURE	42	34.5	77	3	GOOD
PE	45	41	86	2	VERY GOOD
TECHNICAL DRAWING	44.5	39	84	2	VERY GOOD

Term	Average	Aggregate	Class Position
2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR FIRST TERM	66.75	28	5th

Class Teacher's Comments: GOOD PERFORMANCE BUT YOU CAN DO BETTER.

Class Teacher's Signature: ____

Principal's Signature: _

School Stamp

Mark	Grade	Remark
91-100	1	EXCELLENT
81-90	2	VERY GOOD
71-80	3	GOOD
66-70	4	CREDIT
61-65	5	CREDIT
56-60	6	CREDIT
51-55	7	PASS
46-50	8	PASS
0-45	9	FAIL

Grading System

Thank You For Being Part Of NDOWS COMPREHENSIVE JUNIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL Developed and Powered By Nifty ICT Solutions Ltd Phone: +2209067411 | +2203553291 Website: www.niftyict.com | Email: enquiries@niftyict.com